
2798 Overseas Highway, Suite 400  Phone: (305 289-2500 
Marathon, FL 33050  Fax: (305) 289-2536 
  http://www.monroecounty-fl.gov/ 

To be pre-qualified please submit the following information to: vivek.reddy@aecom.com  
Qualifying Firm and Engineer Information: Supporting Documentation:  
 Engineer Name Email Address   Firm State of Florida, Department of State - Good Standing/Annual Report  

 Firm Name Phone Number Firm State of Florida, Board of Professional Engineers - Certificate of Authorization 

 Office Address line 1 Fax Number Engineer License  

 Office Address line 2 Engineer Resume  

Individuals seeking services from the listed firms should verify current licensing at: http://www.sunbiz.org/search.html  or https://www.myfloridalicense.com/wl11.asp?mode=0&SID=  
Rev 9/20/2021 

MONROE COUNTY PLANNING & ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCESDEPARTMENT  
We strive to be caring, professional and fair 

PRE-QUALIFIED TRAFFIC ENGINEERING FIRMS LIST 
The firms below have been pre-qualified by Monroe County to prepare Traffic Impact Reports. 

 

Jack Schnettler, PE  

Atkins  

2001 NW 107th Avenue  

Miami, FL 33172 

Email:jack.schnettler@atkinsglobal.com 

Phone: 305.592.7275 

 

Imtiaz Ahmed. PE 

Atlantic Engineering Services, Inc 

200-C2 Crosswinds Drive 

West Palm Beach, FL 33413 

Email: atlanticengserv@hotmail.com 

Phone: 561.358.4140 

 

Juan S. Calderon, PE, PTOE 

CALTRAN Engineering Group, Inc. 

730 NW 107 Avenue, Suite 115 

Miami, FL 33172 

Email: jcalderon@caltrangroup.com 

Phone: 786.456.7700 

 

Mark Modjeski, PE 

Cardno - TBE Group, Inc. 

380 Park Place Boulevard, Suite 300 

Clearwater, FL 33759 

Email: mark.modjeski@cardnotbe.com 

Phone: 727.531.3505 

 

David A. Gierach, PE 

CPH Engineers, Inc. 

500 West Fulton Street 

Sanford, FL 32771 

Email: dgierach@cphengineers.com 

Phone: 407.322.6841 

 

Sandra L. Gorman, PE 

CPH, Inc. 

5601 Mariner Street, Suite 240 

Tampa, FL 33609 

Email: sgorman@cphcorp.com 

Phone: 813.288.0233 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

John Arrieta, PE, PTOE 

Colliers Engineering & Design, Inc. 

7284 W. Palmetto Park Rd, Ste 201-S 

Boca Raton, FL 33433 

john.arrieta@colliersengineering.com 

Phone: 561.717.6496 

 

George Galan, PE 

Crossroads Engineering 

8320 SW 90th Street 

Miami, FL 33156 

Email: ggalan@crossroadseng.com 

Phone: 786.236.2857 

 

Juan Espinosa, PE 

David Plummer and Associates, Inc. 

1750 Ponce de Leon Boulevard 

Coral Gables, FL 33134 

Email: juan.espinosa@dplummer.com 

Phone: 305.447.0900 

 

Nisit Sapparkhao, PE 

Infinity Engineering Group, LLC 

1135 Marbella Plaza Drive 

Tampa, FL 33619 

Email: nisit@iegroup.net 

Phone: 813.830.2330 

 

Karl B. Peterson, PE 

KBP Consulting, Inc. 

8400 N University Drive, Suite 309 

Tamarac, FL 33321 

Email: Karl@traftech.biz 

Phone: 954.560.7103 

 

Veronica Altuve, PE 

Keith & Schnars, PA 

6500 N Andrews Avenue 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 

Email: valtuve@ksfla.com 

Phone: 954.776.1616 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

John J. McWilliams, PE 

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 

600 N Pine Island Road, Suite 450 

Plantation, FL 33324 

John.McWilliams@kimley-horn.com 

Phone: 954.535.5100 

 

Steven Schindler, P.E., PTOE 

Marlin Engineering, Inc. 

1700 NW 66th Avenue, Suite 106 

Plantation, FL 33313 

sschindler@marlinengineering.com 

Phone: 954.870.5059 

 

John P. Kim, P.E., PTOE 

Langan Eng. & Envir. Services, Inc. 

15150 NW 79th Court, Suite 200 

Miami Lakes, FL 33016-5848 

Email: jkim@langan.com 

Phone: 786.264.7200 

 

Joaquin E. Vargas, PE 

Traf Tech Engineering, Inc. 

8400 N University Drive, Suite 309 

Tamarac, FL 33321 

Email: joaquin@traftech.biz 

Phone: 954.582.0988 

 

Raj Shanmugam, PE 

Trident Engineering, LLC 

62 Gables Boulevard 

Weston, FL, 33326 

Email: TridentEngRajS@gmail.com 

Phone: 954.815.3265 

 

Mary Keller 

Walter H. Keller, Inc.  

3727 SE Ocean Boulevard, Suite 200A 

Sewall's Point, FL 34996 

Email: mkeller@whkinc.com 

Phone: 772.219.9079 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Adriana Rodriguez 

Beacon Traffic Consulting, Inc. 

1904 Aspen Lane 

Weston FL 33327 

Email: beacontraffic@outlook.com 

Phone: 954.253.8253 

 

Richard P. Eichinger 

Keys Traffic Studies, LLC 

725 Plantation Drive 

Titusville, FL 32780 

Email: rpe@keystraffic.com 

Phone: 305.322.6556 

 

Scott P. Israelson, P.E., PTOE 

Traffic Impact Group, LLC 

740 Florida Central Pkwy, Suite 2056 

Longwood, FL 32750 

Email: scott@traffic-impact.com 

Phone: 407.607.6985 

 

Norman Trebilcock, PE 

Trebilcock Consulting Solutions, PA 

2800 Davis Boulevard, Suite 200 

Naples, FL 34104 

Email: ntrebilcock@trebilcock.biz 

Phone: 239.566.9551 

 

Michael J. Giardullo, PE 

The Weiler Engineering Corporation 

201 W. Marion Avenue, Suite 1306 

Punta Gorda, FL 33950 

Emai:mgiardullo@weilerengineering.org 

Phone: 941.505.1700 
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